
Wildlife Refuge-Moreland
Trip Distance:37.15 mi

Turn Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at Danville Bike and Footwear Start and End 0.00 mi
Go straight (W) on US 127 (US 150 (SR 34 (SR 52 (W Main St)))) 0.00 mi

0.33 mi Go straight (W) on to US 150 (SR 34 (SR 52 (W Main St))) 0.33 mi
0.31 mi Keep left (SW) on to SR 34 (Lebanon Rd) 0.64 mi
3.21 mi Turn left (S) on to Alum Springs Cross Pike 3.85 mi
1.54 mi Turn right (WSW) on to SR 300 (Alum Springs Rd) 5.39 mi
0.23 mi Keep left (SSE) on to Hogue Hollow Rd 5.62 mi
2.33 mi Turn right (WSW) on to SR 37 (White Oak Rd) 7.95 mi
6.19 mi Turn left (S) on to Carpenter Creek Rd 14.14 mi
1.52 mi Go straight (SE) on to Butchertown Rd 15.66 mi
4.13 mi Go straight (NNE) on to Maxey Valley Rd 19.79 mi
0.14 mi Keep right (S) on to Carter School Rd 19.92 mi
1.29 mi Go straight (S) on to <unnamed> 21.21 mi
0.12 mi Keep left (ESE) on to Maxey Valley Rd 21.33 mi
0.67 mi Turn right (SSE) on to Black Pike 21.99 mi
0.69 mi Keep left (E) on to SR 78 22.68 mi
1.47 mi Turn left (N) on to Bus US 127 24.15 mi
0.60 mi Go straight (N) on to SR 2141 24.75 mi
3.24 mi Keep right (NNE) on to US 127 (Old US Hwy 127 Loop) 27.99 mi
0.01 mi Keep left (NNE) on to SR 2141 28.01 mi
1.04 mi Turn right (E) on SR 2141 29.05 mi
0.06 mi Turn left (N) on to US 127 29.11 mi
0.08 mi Go straight (NNE) on to SR 2141 29.19 mi
2.65 mi Go straight (NNE) on to SR 300 (Hustonville Rd) 31.83 mi
0.59 mi Go straight (NNE) on to Hustonville Rd 32.42 mi
1.43 mi Keep right (N) on to US 127 (Hustonville Rd) 33.86 mi
2.43 mi Go straight (N) on to S 3rd St 36.29 mi
0.75 mi Turn left (W) on to US 150 (SR 34|SR 52|W Main St) 37.04 mi
0.09 mi Go straight (W) on to US 127 (US 150|SR 34|SR 52|W Main St) 37.13 mi
0.13 mi Finish at Danville Bike and Footwear Start and End 37.26 mi




